H=NDRICKS

YACHT CLUB

B ENETEAU OCEAN




T 0031

(0)183 642828

BENETEAU OCEANIS 55

Type:

Yacht builder:
Build year:
Length overall:
Beam:

Draft:

Cabins:

Berths:

Toilets:

Max. passengers:

Main sail:
Genoa:
Steering type:
Engine:

Engine builder:

Fuel:

Sailing yacht
Bénéteau

2017

16.78 m

4.96 m

22 m

4+1

8+2+2

4

registered for 12
full batten
furling/roll

2 Steering Wheels
1x110.0 HP
Yanmar

diesel
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Hendricks Yacht Club offers the most beautiful boats and yachts

in a wide diversity and international.

The brokerage for yachts is a very specific sector and through ’
experience and expertise we give the right advice and offer expert

guidance.

To get a clear picture of our process we give an overview which
carried out by Hendricks as a broker for you when buying and

selling of a used yacht, boat, tender or other marine project.

Also we deliver our new tenders, sloepen and yachts from stock,

contact us for our options.



